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Committee of the Whole Agenda Report - Final

September 7, 2018

8.1

8.2

10.

10.1

1.

12.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes
Addenda to the Agenda
Public Comment
Chairman's Remarks
Old Business

New Business

18-0044
Review of County Board Agenda.

18-1004
Discussion of Draft Lake County Redistricting Framework.

Attachments: RedistrictingFramework

Executive Session
County Administrator's Report

18-1005
Strategic Plan Update - Promote a sustainable environment.

Members' Remarks
Adjournment

Next Meeting: October 5, 2018
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